
 

*Social sessions available for novice/intermediate and advanced players, no booking required 

Pickleball Holiday Schedule 

 

 

Monday 23 Sept: 4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*       

   7.00pm-9.00pm - Indoors*   

 

Tuesday 24 Sept:  7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors* 

 

Wednesday 25 Sept:  Pickleball Round Robin 

   7.00pm - 9.30pm - Advanced 3.5+ Indoors  BOOK ONLINE  

   7.00pm - 9.30pm - Intermediate Indoors  BOOK ONLINE    

   7.00pm - 9.30pm - Advanced Beginner Indoors  BOOK ONLINE      

 

Thursday 26 Sept: 7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors*  

 

Friday 27 Sept:  CLOSED  - PUBLIC HOLIDAY   

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Monday 30 Sept:  4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*       

   7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors* 

 

Tuesday 1 October: 7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors*  

     

Wednesday 2 October: 4.00pm-6.00pm Indoors*       

   7.00pm-9.00pm Indoors* 

 

Thursday 3 October:  7.30pm-9.30pm Outdoors* 

__________________________________________________________________________________ 

 

Monday 7 October:  Resume to normal schedule this week! 

 

Tuesday 8 October: Pickleball Round Robin  

   9.30am - 12.00pm - Advanced3.5+ Indoors  BOOK ONLINE   

   9.30am - 12.00pm - Intermediate Indoors  BOOK ONLINE   

   9.30am - 12.00pm - Advanced Beginner Indoors  BOOK ONLINE      
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